
 
Rothewood Important Calendar Dates  

September 1, 2022 – August 31, 2023 
 

September 2022 to August 2023 
 
Monday, September 5 Labour Day – STAT Holiday Closure  
Tuesday, September 6 First Day of the New School Year 
Friday, September 23 Terry Fox School Run 
Friday, September 30 Orange Shirt Day – Wear Orange 
Friday, October 7 Thanksgiving Potluck 
Monday, October 10 Thanksgiving – STAT Holiday Closure  
Friday, October 21 Professional Development Day – No Classes  
Friday, November 11 Remembrance Day – STAT Holiday Closure  
Friday, November 18 Parent and Teacher Conferences – No Classes 
Friday, December 16 Last Day of school before Winter Break 
Dec 19 – Jan 2 Winter Break – School Closed  
Tuesday, January 3 School Re-Opens 
Tuesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Celebration 
Monday, February 20 Family Day – STAT Holiday Closure   
Wednesday, February 22 Anti-Bullying Day – Wear Pink 
Friday, March 17  Professional Development Day – No Classes  

Friday, April 7 Good Friday – STAT Holiday Closure  
Monday, April 10 Easter Monday – School Closed  
Friday, April 21 Parent and Teacher Conferences – No Classes 
Friday, May 12 Mother’s Day Celebration 
Monday, May 22 Victoria Day – STAT Holiday Closure  
Friday, June 16 Father’s Day Celebration 
Thursday, June 29 Last Day of Classes 
Friday, June 30 Professional Development Day – No Classes 
Monday, July 3 Canada Day – STAT Holiday Closure  
Monday, August 7 BC Day – STAT Holiday Closure  
August 28 – 29 Professional Development Day – No Classes 
August 30 – Sept 1 Summer Break – School Closed  

 
Rothewood Fun Day 

September:  Pajama Day October:  Halloween Masquerade 

November: Crazy Hair Day December:  Ugly Sweater Day 

January:  Multicultural Day February:  Career Day 

March: Favorite Book Day April:  Superhero Day 

May: Class Colours Day June:  Ahoy! Pirates Day 

July: Hawaiian Day August:  Picnic Day 
 


